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Poederbereiding voor ijs met suikers en zoetstoffen. Hypercalorisch en hypereiwitrijk tussendoortje, arm aan koolhydraten en vetten, waarvan de 
caloriewaarde 147kcal/per zakje is.  Aardbei-ijs  

Instantzubereitung mit Zuckerarten und Süßungsmitteln. Niederkalorischer, proteinreicher Snack mit reduziertem Kohlenhydrat- und Fettanteil, 
147kcal pro Beutel.  Erdbeereis  

Μίγμα παγωμένου επιδορπίου σε σκόνη με σάκχαρα και γλυκαντικά. Χαμηλών θερμίδων, υψηλών 
πρωτεϊνών, μειωμένης περιεκτικότητας σε υδατάνθρακες και λιπαρά, με 147kcal ανά σακίδιο.  Παγωμένο επιδόρπιο φράουλας  

Aardbei-ijs.

Erdbeereis.

Παγωμένο επιδόρπιο φράουλας.

Ice-cream powder mix with sugars and sweeteners. Low-calorie, high-protein snack with low carbohydrate- and 
fat-content; 147kcal per sachet.  Strawberry ice cream  

Préparation en poudre pour glace avec sucres et édulcorants. En-cas hypocalorique, hyperprotéiné, réduit en glucides et en lipides, 
dont la valeur calorique est de 147kcal par sachet.  Glace à la fraise  

Strawberry ice cream. 

Glace à la fraise. 

Gebruiksaanwijzing / Giet de inhoud van het zakje in een shaker of een analoog middel. Voeg 75 ml water toe, goed schudden 
gedurende minstens 15 seconden tot een volledige oplossing en verdikking van de bereiding. Giet de bereiding in een vorm en plaats 
in de diepvries gedurende tenminste 4 uur. Daarna verbruiken volgens smaak, ofwel onmiddellijk voor een vaste textuur of na 15 min 
voor een smeuïg product.

Zubereitung / Den Packungsinhalt in eine Schüssel oder einen Shaker füllen. 75 ml Wasser hinzufügen und mindestens 15 sec 
kräftig rühren um eine homogene, cremige Masse zu erhalten. Die Masse in eine kleine Schale oder Form geben und diese für 4 
Stunden in den Gefrierschrank stellen. Die Eiscreme kann direkt aus dem Gefrierschrank verzehrt werden. Um eine noch cremigere 
Textur zu erhalten, sollte man sie nach dem Herausnehmen ca. 15 Minuten bei Zimmertemperatur stehen lassen.

Οδηγίες παρασκευής / Αδειάζετε το περιεχόμενο του σακιδίου σε ένα shaker ή σε ένα παρόμοιο δοχείο. Προσθέτετε 75 ml νερό και 
ανακινείτε δυνατά για τουλάχιστον 15 δευτερόλεπτα έτσι ώστε το μίγμα να γίνει ομοιογενές και να αποκτήσει κρεμώδη υφή. Το 
τοποθετείτε σε ένα μπολ και το βάζετε στην κατάψυξη για τουλάχιστον 4 ώρες. Αφού το βγάλετε από την κατάψυξη, το καταναλώνετε 
άμεσα ή 15 λεπτά αργότερα αν το επιθυμείτε πιο κρεμώδες.

Instructions / Empty sachet into a shaker or similar container. Add 75 ml water and shake vigorously for at least 15 seconds to 
obtain a homogeneous creamy mixture. Pour into a tub and place in freezer for at least 4 hours. Can be enjoyed straight out of the 
freezer or 15 minutes later if you prefer a creamier texture.

Mode d’emploi / Verser le contenu du sachet dans un shaker ou un autre récipient analogue. Ajouter 75 ml d'eau puis agiter 
vigoureusement pendant au moins 15 secondes jusqu'à dispersion complète et épaississement de la préparation. Verser dans un 
moule et placer au congélateur durant 4 heures au minimum. Sortir la glace et consommer, selon votre goût, immédiatement si vous 
préférez une texture ferme ou après 15 minutes si vous désirez un produit plus onctueux.

Ingrediënten     Melkproteïnen, zoetstoffen : sorbitol, sucralose, kaliumacesulfaam, 
plantaardige olie, tarwedextrine, maltodextrine, lactose, aardbeienpoeder (2%), 
verdikkingsmiddel : natriumalginaat (zuurcorrectors : fosfaat, natriumdifosfaat, 
calciumsulfaat), xanthaangom, saccharose, framboos, natuurlijk aarbeiaroma met 
andere natuurlijke aroma’s, zetmeel, geconcentreerd rode bietensap, vitaminen (C, B3, 
E, B5, B2, B6, B1, foliumzuur, A, biotine, D, B12), mineralen (ijzer, zink, koper, 
mangaan, jodium, selenium).

Συστατικά   Πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, γλυκαντικά: σορβιτόλη, σουκραλόζη, 
ακετοσουλφαμικό κάλιο, φυτικό έλαιο, δεξτρίνη σίτου, μαλτοδεξτρίνες, λακτόζη, 
φράουλες σε σκόνη (2%), πηκτικοί παράγοντες: αλγινικό νάτριο (ρυθμιστές οξύτητας: 
φώσφορος, δισόξινο φωσφορικό νάτριο, θειώδες ασβέστιο), κόμμι ξανθάνης, 
σουκρόζη, σμέουρα, φυσικό άρωμα φράουλας και άλλα φυσικά αρώματα, άμυλο, 
συμπυκνωμένος χυμός παντζαριού, βιταμίνες (C, B3, E, B5, B2, B6, B1, φολικό οξύ, A, 
βιοτίνη, D, B12), μεταλλικά στοιχεία (σίδηρος, ψευδάργυρος, χαλκός, μαγγάνιο, ιώδιο, 
σελήνιο).

Zutaten       Milcheiweiß, Süßungsmittel: Sorbit, Sucralose, Acesulfam-K, Pflanzenöl, 
Weizendextrin, Maltodextrine, Laktose, Erdbeerpulver (2%), Verdickungsmittel: 
Natriumalginat (Säureregulator: Phosphat, Natriumdihydrogenphosphat, 
Kalziumsulfat), Xanthan, Sucrose, Himbeeren, natürliches Erdbeeraroma mit anderen 
natürlichen Aromen, Stärke, konzentrierter Rote-Bete-Saft, Vitamine (C, B3, E, 
Pantothensäure, B2, B6, B1, Folsäure, A, Biotin, D, B12), Mineralstoffe (Eisen, Zink, 
Kupfer, Mangan, Jod, Selen).

Ingredients     Milk protein, sweeteners: sorbitol, sucralose, acesulfame-potassium, 
vegetable oil, wheat dextrin, maltodextrins, lactose, powdered strawberries (2%), 
thickening agents : sodium alginate (acidity regulators: phosphate, sodium 
dihydrogenphosphate, calcium sulphate), xanthan gum, sucrose, raspberries, natural 
strawberry flavouring and other natural flavourings, starch, concentrated red beetroot 
juice, vitamins (C, B3, E, B5, B2, B6, B1, folic acid, A, biotin, D, B12), mineral elements 
(iron, zinc, copper, manganese, iodine, selenium).

Ingrédients     Protéines de lait, édulcorants: sorbitol, sucralose, acésulfame de 
potassium, huile végétale, dextrine de blé, maltodextrines, lactose, fraises en poudre 
(2%), épaississants : alginate de sodium (correcteurs d'acidité : phosphate, 
diphosphate de sodium, sulfate de calcium), gomme xanthane, saccharose, framboise, 
arôme naturel de fraise avec autres arômes naturels, amidon, jus concentré de 
betterave rouge, vitamines (C, B3, E, B5, B2, B6, B1, acide folique, A, biotine, D, B12), 
minéraux (fer, zinc, cuivre, manganèse, iode, sélénium).

40g
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Energy value / Valeur énergétique / Energiewaarde
/ Energiegehalt / Θερμίδες

Proteins / Protéines / Eiwitten / Proteine
/ Πρωτεΐνες

Carbohydrates / Glucides / Koolhydraten / Kohlenhydrate
/ Υδατάνθρακες

Sugars / Sucres / Suikers / Zucker / Σάκχαρα  

Polyols / Polyole / Πολυόλες 

Saturated fatty acids / Acides gras saturés / Verzadidge 
vetzuren / Gesättigte Fettsäuren / Κορεσμένα λιπαρά οξέα        

Lipids / Lipides / Vetten / Fett / λιπαρά

Linoleic acid / Acide linoléique / Linolzuur / Linolsäure
/ Λινολεϊκό οξύ (ω6)

Linolenic acid / Acide linolénique / Linoleenzuur / Linolensäure  
/ Λινολενικό οξύ (ω3)  

Fibres / Vezels / Ballaststoffe / Φυτικές ίνες

Sodium / Na
Potassium / K
Magnesium / Mg
Calcium / Ca
Phosphorus / P
Iron / Fe
Zinc / Zn
Copper / Cu
Manganese / Mn
Iodine / I
Selenium / Se

Vit. A (retinol eq.) 
Vit. D 
Vit. B1 (thiamin) 
Vit. B2 (riboflavin)
Pantothenic acid 
Vit. B6 
Folic acid 
Vit. B12 
Vit. C 
Vit. E  
Niacin (niacin eq.)
Biotin

kcal
kJ

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
μg
μg

μg
μg
mg
mg
mg
mg
μg
μg
mg
mg
mg
μg

294
233
36
413
220
10,3
6,1
0,71
0,64
83
35
 
439
3,1
0,7
1
1,9
0,9
125
0,9
28
6,3
11,3
9

38

42

8,6

26,6

8,8

4,8

-

-

5,5
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1542

 

52%
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53%
71%
18%
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3,4
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-

-

2,2
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14,4
165
88
4,1
2,4
0,28
0,26
33,2
14
 
176
1,2
0,28
0,4
0,76
0,36
50
0,36
11,2
2,5
4,5
3,6

41%
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22%

 

21%

29%
24%
28%

22%
25%
 
22%
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Premezcla en polvo para helado con azúcares y edulcorantes. Producto hipocalórico, hiperproteico, de contenido reducido en glúcidos 
y lípidos y con valor calórico de 147Kcal por sobre.   Helado de fresa  

Preparazione in polvere per gelati con zuccheri ed edulcoranti. Spuntino ipocalorico, iperproteinato, a tasso ridotto di glucidi e 
lipidi, il cui valore calorico è di 147kcal per busta.

Helado de fresa.

Gelato alla fragola.

Iskremblanding/glassblandning i pulverform med sukker/socker og søtningsmidler/ 
sötningsmedel. Kalorifattig, proteinrik dessert med lavt/lågt karbohydrat- og fettinnhold; 

147kcal per pose/påse.

  Jordbæriskrem/jordgubbsglass  

Jordbæriskrem/jordgubbsglass.

  Gelato alla fragola  

Ice-cream powder mix with sugars and sweeteners. Low-calorie, high-protein snack with low carbohydrate- and 
fat-content; 147kcal per sachet.  Strawberry ice cream  

Préparation en poudre pour glace avec sucres et édulcorants. En-cas hypocalorique, hyperprotéiné, réduit en glucides et en lipides, 
dont la valeur calorique est de 147kcal par sachet.  Glace à la fraise  

Strawberry ice cream. 

Glace à la fraise. 

Modo de preparación / Verter el contenido del sobre en un cuenco o coctelera. Añadir 75ml de agua y agitar vigorosamente 
durante al menos 15 segundos para obtener una mezcla homogénea. Verter la mezcla en un recipiente e introducir en el congelador 
durante al menos 4 horas. Sacar del congelador 15 minutos antes de consumir para conseguir una textura cremosa.

Modo d’uso / Versare il contenuto del sacchetto in uno shaker o altro recipiente analogo. Aggiungere 75 ml di acqua e agitare con 
forza per almeno 15 secondi fino a completo scioglimento e addensamento della preparazione. Versare in uno stampo e mettere nel 
congelatore per almeno 4 ore. Una volta tolto dal congelatore, se preferite una maggior consistenza, potrete consumarlo subito, 
oppure potrete attendere 15 minuti per ottenere un prodotto più vellutato.

Tilberedning/Tillagning / Tøm posens/påsens innhold i en shaker eller lignende/liknande beholder. Tilsett 75 ml vann/vatten og 
rist/skaka godt/ordentligt i minst 15 sekunder for å få en jevn/jämn, kremete/krämig blanding. Hell/häll blandingen i en egnet/avsedd 
beholder/behållare og la stå i fryseren/frysen i minst 4 timer/timmar. Kan nytes/avnjutas rett/direkt fra fryseren eller etter             
15 minutter hvis du foretrekker/föredrar en mer kremete/krämig konsistens.

Instructions / Empty sachet into a shaker or similar container. Add 75 ml water and shake vigorously for at least 15 seconds to 
obtain a homogeneous creamy mixture. Pour into a tub and place in freezer for at least 4 hours. Can be enjoyed straight out of the 
freezer or 15 minutes later if you prefer a creamier texture.

Mode d’emploi / Verser le contenu du sachet dans un shaker ou un autre récipient analogue. Ajouter 75 ml d'eau puis agiter 
vigoureusement pendant au moins 15 secondes jusqu'à dispersion complète et épaississement de la préparation. Verser dans un 
moule et placer au congélateur durant 4 heures au minimum. Sortir la glace et consommer, selon votre goût, immédiatement si vous 
préférez une texture ferme ou après 15 minutes si vous désirez un produit plus onctueux.

Ingredientes       Proteínas de leche, edulcorantes: sorbitol, sucralosa, acesulfame 
de potasio, aceite vegetal, dextrinas de trigo, maltodextrina, lactosa, fresa en polvo 
(2%), agentes espesantes: alginato de sodio (reguladores de la acidez: dihidrógeno 
fosfato de sodio, sulfato de calcio), goma xantana, sacarosa, frambuesas, aroma 
natural de fresa y otros aromas naturales, almidón, concentrado de jugo de remolacha 
roja, vitaminas (C, B3, E, B5, B2, B6, B1, ácido fólico, A, biotina, D, B12), minerales 
(hierro, zinc, cobre, yodo, manganeso, selenio).

Ingredienti          Proteine del latte, edulcoranti : sorbitolo, sucralosio, acesulfame  
di potassio, olio vegetale, destrine di frumento, maltodestrine, lattosio, fragole in 
polvere (2%), addensanti: alginato di sodio (correttori di acidità: fosfato, difosfato di 
sodio, solfato di calcio), gomma di xantano, saccarosio, lampone, aroma naturale di 
fragola con altri aromi naturali, amido, succo concentrato di barbabietole rosse, 
vitamine (C, B3, E, B5, B2, B6, B1, acido folico, A, biotina, D, B12), minerali (ferro, 
zinco, rame, manganese, iodio, selenio).

Ingredienser        Melkeprotein/mjölkprotein, søtningsmidler/sötningsmedel: sorbitol, 
sukralose, kaliumacesulfam, vegetabilsk olje, hvetedekstrin/vetedextrin, 
maltodekstriner, laktose, pulveriserte/pulveriserade jordbær/jordgubbar (2 %), 
fortykningsmidler/förtjockningsmedel: natriumalginat (surhetsregulerende midler: 
fosfat, natriumdihydrogenfosfat, kalsiumsulfat), xantangummi, sukrose, bringebær/ 
hallon, naturlig smakstilsetning/smaktillsatser (jordbær/jordgubbar) og andre naturlige 
smakstilsetninger/smaktillsatser, stivelse/stärlekse, konsentrert saft av rødbete, 
vitaminer (C, B3, E, B5, B2, B6, B1, folsyre, A, biotin, D, B12), mineralstoffer/ 
mineralämnen (jern, sink, kopper, mangan, jod, selen).

Ingredients     Milk protein, sweeteners: sorbitol, sucralose, acesulfame-potassium, 
vegetable oil, wheat dextrin, maltodextrins, lactose, powdered strawberries (2%), 
thickening agents : sodium alginate (acidity regulators: phosphate, sodium 
dihydrogenphosphate, calcium sulphate), xanthan gum, sucrose, raspberries, natural 
strawberry flavouring and other natural flavourings, starch, concentrated red beetroot 
juice, vitamins (C, B3, E, B5, B2, B6, B1, folic acid, A, biotin, D, B12), mineral elements 
(iron, zinc, copper, manganese, iodine, selenium).

Ingrédients     Protéines de lait, édulcorants: sorbitol, sucralose, acésulfame de 
potassium, huile végétale, dextrine de blé, maltodextrines, lactose, fraises en poudre 
(2%), épaississants : alginate de sodium (correcteurs d'acidité : phosphate, 
diphosphate de sodium, sulfate de calcium), gomme xanthane, saccharose, framboise, 
arôme naturel de fraise avec autres arômes naturels, amidon, jus concentré de 
betterave rouge, vitamines (C, B3, E, B5, B2, B6, B1, acide folique, A, biotine, D, B12), 
minéraux (fer, zinc, cuivre, manganèse, iode, sélénium).
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Energy value / Valeur énergétique / Valor energético / Valore 
energetico / Energiverdi

Proteins / Protéines / Proteine / Proteínas /
Proteiner

Carbohydrates / Glucides / Carbohidratos / Glucidi / 
Karbohydrater/kolhydrater

Sugars / Sucres / Azúcares / Zuccheri / Sukker/socker

Polyols / Polyole / Polioles / Polioli / Polyoler

Saturated fatty acids / Acides gras saturés / Ácidos grasos 
saturados / Acidi grassi saturi / Mettede fettsyrer

Lipids / Lipides / Lípidos / Lipidi / Lipider

Linoleic acid / Acide linoléique / Acido linoleico / Acido 
linoleico / Linolsyre (ω6)

Linolenic acid / Acide linolénique / Ácido linolénico / Acido 
linolenico / Linolensyre (ω3)

Fibres / Fibras / Fibre / Fiber

Sodium / Na
Potassium / K
Magnesium / Mg
Calcium / Ca
Phosphorus / P
Iron / Fe
Zinc / Zn
Copper / Cu
Manganese / Mn
Iodine / I
Selenium / Se

Vit. A (retinol eq.) 
Vit. D 
Vit. B1 (thiamin) 
Vit. B2 (riboflavin)
Pantothenic acid 
Vit. B6 
Folic acid 
Vit. B12 
Vit. C 
Vit. E  
Niacin (niacin eq.)
Biotin

294
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36
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220
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0,71
0,64
83
35
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0,7
1
1,9
0,9
125
0,9
28
6,3
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